
 
 

 

Restricted Use - À usage restreint 

List of participants – Breakout Groups 

Group 1 

Joniada Goçaj Albania jgocaj@klsh.org.al 

Reachsovann Hem  Cambodia hemreachsovann@tax.gov.kh 

Alvaro Castro Baeza Chile alvarock6263@gmail.com 

Liban Mohamed Elmi Djibouti libanelmi83@gmail.com 

Alejandra Jiménez El Salvador amjimenez@uif.gob.sv 

Arianne Delameillieure  EPPO arianne.delameillieure@ext.ec.europa.eu 

Francesco Martone Italy martone.francesco@gdf.it 

Vadim Bokov Ukraine v.bokov@esbu.gov.ua 

Georgia Thompson United Kingdom georgia.thompson1@hmrc.gov.uk 

Group 2 

Jorge Guzmán Rojas Chile jorgeguzman25@gmail.com 

Rieke Labutina Germany rieke.labutina@bka.bund.de 

Suman Kumar India suman.kumar@incometax.gov.in 

Eve Rochfort Ireland everochfort101@gmail.com 

Alessia Mattoccia Italy mattoccia.alessia@gdf.it 

Olivia Okello Kenya olivia.okello@kra.go.ke 

Amrit Dabee Mauritius amritdabee@gmail.com 

Mohammed Sareea Alkaabi Qatar alkaabims@qcb.gov.qa 

Group 3 

Kristina Mundt Germany Kristina.Mundt@sta.berlin.de 

Namrata Abinash Chandra Singh India namrataiit.b@gov.in 

Rafael Brown Panama rbrown@tat.gob.pa 

Vanja Tucovic Serbia vanja.tucovic@nbs.rs 

Kaylan Moodley South Africa moodleykaylan12@gmail.com 

Carmen Terán Ruiz Spain carmenteranruiz@gmail.com 

Roman Mud Ukraine r.mud@esbu.gov.ua 

Alexander Brown United Kingdom alex.brown@hmrc.gov.uk 

Group 4 

Shanica Titre Antigua and Barbuda shanica.titre@ondcp.gov.ag 

James Bissonnette Canada james.bissonnette@fintrac-canafe.gc.ca 

Nicola Volpi Italy volpi.nicola@gdf.it 

Victor Castillo Alvarado Panama victordavidcastilloalvarado@gmail.com 

Katarzyna Baran Poland katarzyna.baran@mf.gov.pl 

Hamad Jumah Al Mohannadi Qatar almohannadih@qcb.gov.qa 

Pelonomi Patience Selele South Africa SeleleP2@saps.gov.za 

Joana Carrpatosa Portugal joana.carrapatoso@pj.pt 

Samita Mingkhwan Thailand samita.mi@rd.go.th 
 


